FOOT CAREINNOVATIONS
High Quality Instruments Precision Tools Professional Grade Accessories
W W W. R OTATO O L . CO M    |   S A L E S @ R OTATO O L . CO M   |  1 . 8 6 6 . 5 1 5 . 7 9 9 5
ROTATOOL DELUXE 2
W W W. R OTATO O L . CO M    |   S A L E S @ R OTATO O L . CO M   |  1 . 8 6 6 . 5 1 5 . 7 9 9 5
TM
ULTRA-QUIET, LIGHT-WEIGHT, POWERFUL LIGHT SOURCE
The Deluxe 2 offers a high level of comfort while meeting the latest standards in technology. The ultra-quiet and powerful suction motor enables removal of most airborne

adjustments and the angle of the rest is also adjustable. The foot rest is portable and collapses
down to be stored in a convenient carry case.
Regular: Weight 1.081kg. Height ranges from 50cm - 63cm
Short: Weight 1.0 kg. Height ranges from 33cm - 46m
Foot Rest RT-H6559 (Regular) & RT-H6819 (Short)
PACK IT UP YOU’RE READY TO GO
CASES & SOLUTIONS TO TAKE YOUR PRACTICE ON THE ROAD
W W W. R OTATO O L . CO M    |   S A L E S @ R OTATO O L . CO M   |  1 . 8 6 6 . 5 1 5 . 7 9 9 5
PODIATRY INNOVATIONS
Explore the BIG world of Small Instruments
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS - POWERED BY:
SIZES IN STOCK READY TO SHIP
THOMAS MACHINERY HAS YOU COVERED!
P O D O T H E R M O
RT341PD-C100
RT341PD-M100 XS-M Podo Cap 05150 - 100/Pack
XS-C Podo Cap 05080 - 100/Pack Coarse
Medium
RT342PD-C100
RT342PD-M100
Coarse
S-M Podo Cap 07150 - 100/Pack
S-C Podo Cap 07080 - 100/Pack
Medium
RT343PD-C100 M-C Podo Cap 10080 - 100/Pack
RT343PD-M100 M-M Podo Cap 10150 - 100/Pack
Coarse
Medium
RT344PD-C50
RT344PD-M50
RT344PD-C100
RT344PD-M100
L-C Podo Cap 13080 - 50/Pack
L-M Podo Cap 13150 - 50/Pack
L-C Podo Cap 13080 - 100/Pack
L-M Podo Cap 13150 - 100/Pack
Medium
Coarse
Coarse
Medium
RT341TH-C100
RT341TH-M100 XS-M Thermo Cap 05150 - 100/Pack
XS-C Thermo Cap 05080 - 100/Pack Coarse
Medium
RT342TH-C100
RT342TH-M100
Coarse
S-M Thermo Cap 07150 - 100/Pack
S-C Thermo Cap 07080 - 100/Pack
Medium
RT343TH-C100 M-C Thermo Cap 10080 - 100/Pack
RT343TH-M100 M-M Thermo Cap 10150 - 100/Pack
Coarse
Medium
RT344TH-C50
RT344TH-M50

XL
Precise - Exact Fit - Safe
The LUKAS abrasive cap holders
provide a precise fit to both PODO
and THERMO abrasive caps and
ensure high safety in medical foot
care.  During the treatment, the cap
is held firmly in place on the holder.
After use, it’s quickly exchanged.
All LUKAS GT PODO cap holders
feature a stainless steel shaft.
Holders are sold 5pcs / pack.
H O L D E R S
RT342-3/32
RT345TH-M50
RT345TH-C50 XL-C Thermo Cap 16080 - 50 /Pack
XL-M Thermo Cap 16150 - 50/Pack Medium
Coarse
RT345TH-M25 XL-M Thermo Cap 16150 - 25 /Pack Medium
RT345TH-C25 XL-C Thermo Cap 16080 - 25 /Pack Coarse
RT345PD-M50
RT345PD-C50 XL-C Podo Cap 16080 - 50 /Pack
XL-M Podo Cap 16150 - 50/Pack Medium
Coarse
RT345PD-M25 XL-M Podo Cap 16150 - 25 /Pack Medium
RT345PD-C25 XL-C Podo Cap 16080 - 25 /Pack Coarse
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)

RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RPM: 7,000 - 10,000
(Max RPM: 11,000)
RT345PD-M100
RT345PD-C100 XL-C Podo Cap 16080 - 100 /Pack
XL-M Podo Cap 16150 - 100/Pack Medium
Coarse
RT345TH-M100
RT345TH-C100 XL-C Thermo Cap 16080 - 100 /Pack
XL-M Thermo Cap 16150 - 100/Pack Medium
Coarse
The world's first
innovative colour change